                   MODELS:
    BSE-1, BSSS-1,
   BSSS-2, BSSS-3
     BALE SPEARS
Revised 02/24
PARTS MANUAL
SECTION 61
© 2023 Alamo Group Inc.

Purchase Order.
6.  The Manufacturer reserves the right to change prices without prior notice.
PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
For maximum safety and to guarantee optimum product reliability, always
use genuine BUSH HOG Parts. The use of inferior replacement parts may
cause premature or catastrophic failure which could result in serious injury
or death. Direct any questions regarding parts to:
TABLE OF CONTENTS
BALE SPEARS
MODELS
BSE-1, BSSS-1, BSSS-2, BSSS-3
Bale Spear, Single, Euro BSE-1.............................................................................................61-1-1
Bale Spear, Single, Skid Steer BSSS-1..................................................................................61-1-2
Bale Spear, Double, Skid Steer BSSS-2................................................................................61-1-3
Bale Spear, Triple, Skid Steer BSSS-3...................................................................................61-1-4
Bale Spear Extension Kit, BSSS-2/BSSS-3...........................................................................61-1-5
Item
No.
Part
No. Description
Qty.
1 BH1027600 Bale Spear Spike, 1” x 15”, Bolted 2
2 BH1026630 SHW Bale Spear, 49” C2 W/M28 x 1.5 Nut 1
3 BH1006090 Hex Nut, 3/8-16 Nylock ZP 2
4 1161220 Hex Bolt 3/8-16 x 2 ZP 2
5 D1147 Decal, Notice, Spear Orientation 1
6 50084015 Decal, Model BSE-1 1
7 50083392 Decal, Bush Hog - 2.00 x 13.14” 1
8 D1150 Decal Warning, Multi-Hazard 1
9 - - - - - Serial No. Plate, BSE-1 1
10 D1148 Decal, Warning, Lock Pin Engagement 1
11 D1149 Decal, Danger, Unloading Bales 1
12 BH1030100 Decal, Made in USA 1
MATERIAL HANDLING REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
BALE SPEAR, SINGLE, EURO
BSE-1
61-1-1
© 2023 Alamo Group Inc.
MATERIAL HANDLING REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
BALE SPEAR, SINGLE, SKID STEER
BSSS-1
61-1-2
© 2023 Alamo Group Inc.
Item
No.
Part
No. Description
Qty.
1 BH1026630 SHW Bale Spear, 49” C2 W/M28 x 1.5 Nut 1
2 BH1027600 Bale Spear Spike, 1 x 15 Bolted 2
3 1161220 Hex Bolt 3/8-16 x 2 2
4 BH1006090 Hex Nut 3/8-16 Nylock ZP 2
5 D1148 Decal, Warning Lock Pin Engagement 1
6 - - - - - Serial No. Plate, BSSS-1 1
7 50084016 Decal, Model BSSS-1 1
8 D1147 Decal, Notice, Spear Orientation 1
9 50083392 Decal, Bush Hog 2.00 x 13.14” 1
10 D1150 Decal, Warning, Multi-Hazard 1
11 D1149 Decal, Danger, Unloading Blaes 1
12 BH1030100 Decal, Made in USA 1
MATERIAL HANDLING REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
BALE SPEAR, DOUBLE, SKID STEER
BSSS-2
61-1-3
© 2023 Alamo Group Inc.
Item
No.
Part
No. Description
Qty.
1 BH1026630 SHW Bale Spear, 49” C2 W/M28 x 1.5 Nut 2
2 D1147 Decal, Notice Spear Orientation 1
3 D1149 Decal, Danger, Unloading Bales 1